
List of D.El.Ed. 3rd Sem. Trainees Session 2020-2022 of DIET, Bongaigaon

SL. NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ROLL NO.

00337

00338

00339

00340

00341

00342

00343

00344

00345

00346

00347

00348

00349

00350

00351

00352

00353

00354

00355

00356

00357

00358

00359

00360

00361

00362

00363

00364

00365

00366

00367

00368

00369

00370

00371

00372

00373

00374

00375

00376

00377

00378

00379

00380

00381

00382

00383

00384

00385

00386

NAME OF TRAINEES

ANAMIKA MEDHI

NIKITA DAS

BHASWATI DAS

RADHIKA SHARMA

BANDANA MEDHI

PAYEL ARJYA

KRISHNA BARMAN

PRIYANKA ROY

NIVA ROY

HIMADRI RAY

SUROJIT ROY

SHIBANANDA RAY

CHINMOYEE ROY CHOUDHURY

DAISY DAS

HENASHREE DAS

SWAPNA MONDAL
HITESWAR SARKAR

BIDYABATI RAY

ARABINDA BARMAN

BORNALI DAS
HIMAKSHI RAJBONGSHI
RANJUMANI DAS
GANAJIT DAIMARY

JANITA BRAHMA
KANIKA SARKAR

HE-MO LOTA RAY

PINKY RAY
MRINALINI RAY

KING BRAHMA

SURAVI CHAKRABORTY

SAGARIKA DEVI

HIRAMONI ME-DHI

BINA BALA SOREN

DHAN DEV KHERKATARI

ANINDITA RAY MEDHI

KALPANA SIDHYA

NAYAN BASUMATARY

BWHWITHI BISMITH

SOURAV DAS

FOZOL HOQUE

JWNGMA BORO

HIMSHIKHA DUTTA

PRANAMI RAY

HAREN CH. BARMAN

JAWAHAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL KHALEK MONDAL

JE-RINA PARBIN AHMED

SUBRATA MANDAL

GAURHARY BARMAN

RUPALI RAJBONGSHI

CASTE

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

sc
OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

GEN

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

sc
ST

ST

SC(PWD)

GEN

ST

sc
OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

sc
OBC

OBC

GENDER REMARKS

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

princlpal
DIET, Bonsaigaon


