

List of D.El.Ed. 3rd Sem. Trainees Session 2020-2022 of DIET, Bongaigaon

SL. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF TRAINEES	CASTE	GENDER	REMARKS
1	00337	ANAMIKA MEDHI	OBC	F	
2	00338	NIKITA DAS	GEN	F	
3	00339	BHASWATI DAS	GEN	F	
4	00340	RADHIKA SHARMA	GEN	F	
5	00341	BANDANA MEDHI	GEN	F	
6	00342	PAYEL ARJYA	GEN	F	
7	00343	KRISHNA BARMAN	GEN	F	
8	00344	PRIYANKA ROY	GEN	F	
9	00345	NIVA ROY	OBC	F	
10	00346	HIMADRI RAY	OBC	F	
11	00347	SUROJIT ROY	OBC	M	
12	00348	SHIBANANDA RAY	OBC	M	
13	00349	CHINMOYEE ROY CHOUDHURY	OBC	F	
14	00350	DAISY DAS	OBC	F	
15	00351	HENASHREE DAS	OBC	F	
16	00352	SWAPNA MONDAL	OBC	F	
17	00353	HITESWAR SARKAR	OBC	M	
18	00354	BIDYABATI RAY	OBC	F	
19	00355	ARABINDA BARMAN	OBC	M	
20	00356	BORNALI DAS	OBC	F	
21	00357	HIMAKSHI RAJBONGSHI	OBC	F	
22	00358	RANJUMANI DAS	OBC	F	
23	00359	GANAJIT DAIMARY	ST	M	
24	00360	JANITA BRAHMA	ST	F	
25	00361	KANIKA SARKAR	SC	F	
26	00362	HEMO LOTA RAY	OBC	F	
27	00363	PINKY RAY	OBC	F	
28	00364	MRINALINI RAY	OBC	F	
29	00365	KING BRAHMA	ST	M	
30	00366	SURAVI CHAKRABORTY	GEN	F	
31	00367	SAGARIKA DEVI	OBC	F	
32	00368	HIRAMONI MEDHI	OBC	F	
33	00369	BINA BALA SOREN	OBC	F	
34	00370	DHAN DEV KHERKATARI	ST	M	
35	00371	ANINDITA RAY MEDHI	OBC	F	
36	00372	KALPANA SIDHYA	SC	F	
37	00373	NAYAN BASUMATARY	ST	M	
38	00374	BWHWITHI BISMITH	ST	F	
39	00375	SOURAV DAS	SC(PWD)	M	
40	00376	FOZOL HOQUE	GEN	M	
41	00377	JWNGMA BORO	ST	M	
42	00378	HIMSHIKHA DUTTA	SC	F	
43	00379	PRANAMI RAY	OBC	F	
44	00380	HAREN CH. BARMAN	OBC	M	
45	00381	JAWAHAR HUSSAIN	GEN	M	
46	00382	ABDUL KHALEK MONDAL	GEN	M	
47	00383	JERINA PARBIN AHMED	GEN	F	
48	00384	SUBRATA MANDAL	SC	M	
49	00385	GAURHARY BARMAN	OBC	M	
50	00386	RUPALI RAJBONGSHI	OBC	F	


Principal
DIET, Bongaigaon